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SA Cat I: Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, or LOA approval

Simultaneous approach authorized.  DME required.

1016

804

135.5  125.2

8373

126.55  127.5
124.15  134.9

EAST

WEST

121.65  121.8 
121.85 

EAST

WEST

MAVERICK

Chan 78

113.1  TTT
TTT

9000 X 200

9
3
0
0
 X
 1
5
0

1
3
4
0
1
 X
 2

0
0

1
3
4
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

1
3
4
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

8
5
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

1
3
4
0
0
 X
 2

0
0

TWRTWR

TWR

 

  
  

  

  

660

P

P

A5

P

A5

P

P

A5

P

A5

P

A

P

A5

P

A

P

A

P

A

P

A

P

A5

P

A5

13L

31
R

13R

31
L

18L

36R

18R

36L

17C

35C

17L

35R

17R

35L

S
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


